	TEAM INFORMATION

	
	NAME
	MOBILE
	EMAIL

	COACH
	
	
	

	TEAM MANAGER
	
	
	

	PLAYER INFORMATION

	PLAYER No. & NAME
	MUM & MOBILE
	DAD & MOBILE
	EMAIL

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	SEASON INFORMATION

	DATE
	ROUND
	SCORING/COLLECTING DUTY

	Saturday 11th October 
	Round 1 - Grading
	

	Saturday 18th October
	Round 2 - Grading
	

	Saturday 25th October
	Round 3 - Grading
	

	Saturday 1st November
	NO GAMES - MELBOURNE CUP WEEKEND
	

	Saturday 8th November
	Round 4 - Grading
	

	Saturday 15th November
	Round 5 - Grading
	

	Saturday 22nd November
	Round 6 - Grading
	

	Saturday 29th November
	Round 7
	

	Saturday 6th December
	Round 8
	

	Saturday 13th December
	Round 9
	

	
	NO GAMES - SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
	

	Saturday 31st January 
	Round 10
	

	Saturday 7th February
	Round 11
	

	Saturday 14th February
	Round 12
	

	Saturday 21st February
	Round 13
	

	Saturday 28th February
	FINALS - Semi Final
	

	Saturday 7th March
	NO GAMES - LABOUR DAY LONG WEEKEND
	

	Saturday 14th March
	FINALS - Preliminary Final
	

	Saturday 21st March
	FINALS - Grand Final
	

	SUNDAY 22nd MARCH
	CLUB PRESENTATION DAY at PARK ORCHARDS STADIUM

	GENERAL INFORMATION
Wear training top and take named water bottle and basketball to every training session.
Game Day fee: $7.00.  Please advise coach ahead of time if unable to attend training or games.
If you are unable to fulfil your roster duty as scheduled, please arrange a swap with another family.
For more information: www.steelersbc.com
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